m25pass
11-12-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF EXAM MAY, 2020

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME  =mmmmmmmm- SUBJECT-------- ----- THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

TOTAL APPEARED : TOTAL PASSED : PASS PERCENTAGE : .00
11-12-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-04 EXAM MAY, 2020
SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME  mmmmmmmmm- SUBJECT-------- ----- THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

M407 STOCK MARKET OPERATIONS 2 2 100.00
M421 IT AND E-COMMERCE 1820 1797 98.00
M422 CORPORATE TAX PLANNING & MANA 881 872 98.00
M423 PROJECT PLANNING & CONTROL 1263 1248 98.00
M425 PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT 277 271 97.00
M426  MULTINATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAG 50 50 100.00

Page 1



M427

M428

M429

M430

M431

M432

M434

M435

M436

STOCK MARKET OPERATIONS

SALES MANAGEMENT

SERVICES MARKETING

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR

RURAL MARKETING

CORPORATE GOVENANCE

INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RESOURCE

EVENT MANAGEMENT

471

1349

1493

231

320

319

1058

569

93

468

1340

1481

230

301

318

1055

565

93

99.

99.

99.

99.

94.

99.

99.

99.

100.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

m25pass

Page 2



m25pass

M437  ORG.CHANGE & INTERVENTION STR 288 286 99.00
M438 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 487 481 98.00
M440  VIVA-VOCE CUM CASE STUDY 1799 1751 97.00
TOTAL APPEARED : 1943 TOTAL PASSED : 1836 PASS PERCENTAGE : 94.49
11-12-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-04 EXAM MAY, 2020
SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME ~ mmmmmmmmm- SUBJECT-------- ----- THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

M407 STOCK MARKET OPERATIONS 2 2 100.00
M421 IT AND E-COMMERCE 1820 1797 98.00
M422 CORPORATE TAX PLANNING & MANA 881 872 98.00
M423 PROJECT PLANNING & CONTROL 1263 1248 98.00

Page 3



M425

M426

M427

M428

M429

M430

M431

M432

M434

M435

PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT

MULTINATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAG

STOCK MARKET OPERATIONS

SALES MANAGEMENT

SERVICES MARKETING

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR

RURAL MARKETING

CORPORATE GOVENANCE

INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RESOURCE

277

50

471

1349

1493

231

320

319

1058

569

271

50

468

1340

1481

230

301

318

1055

565

97.

100.

99.

99.

99.

99.

94.

99.

99.

99.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

m25pass

Page 4



M436 EVENT MANAGEMENT

M437 ORG.CHANGE & INTERVENTION STR

M438 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

M440  VIVA-VOCE CUM CASE STUDY

TOTAL APPEARED : 1943 TOTAL PASSED :

93

288

487

1799

93

286

481

1751

1836

m25pass

100.00

99.00

98.00

97.00

PASS PERCENTAGE

94.49

Page 5



