SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME	SUBJECT	THEORY/PRACTICAL

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

TOTAL APPEARED: TOTAL PASSED: PASS PERCENTAGE: .00

11-12-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-04

EXAM MAY, 2020

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME	SUBJECT	THEORY/PRACTICAL
---------------------	---------	------------------

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

M407 STOCK MARKET OPERATIONS 2 2 100.00

M421 IT AND E-COMMERCE 1820 1797 98.00

M422 CORPORATE TAX PLANNING & MANA 881 872 98.00

M423 PROJECT PLANNING & CONTROL 1263 1248 98.00

M425 PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT 277 271 97.00

M426 MULTINATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAG 50 50 100.00

M427	STOCK MARKET OPERATIONS	471	468	99.00
M428	SALES MANAGEMENT	1349	1340	99.00
M429	SERVICES MARKETING	1493	1481	99.00
M430	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	231	230	99.00
M431	CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR	320	301	94.00
M432	RURAL MARKETING	319	318	99.00
M434	CORPORATE GOVENANCE	1058	1055	99.00
M435	INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RESOURCE	569	565	99.00
M436	EVENT MANAGEMENT	93	93	100.00

EXAM MAY, 2020

M437	ORG.CHANGE & INTERVENTION STR	288	286	99.00
M438	STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT	487	481	98.00
M440	VIVA-VOCE CUM CASE STUDY	1799	1751	97.00

TOTAL APPEARED: 1943 TOTAL PASSED: 1836 PASS PERCENTAGE: 94.49

 $\stackrel{\circ}{+}$ 11-12-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-04

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME ------SUBJECT----- ----THEORY/PRACTICAL----

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

M407 STOCK MARKET OPERATIONS 2 2 100.00

M421 IT AND E-COMMERCE 1820 1797 98.00

M422 CORPORATE TAX PLANNING & MANA 881 872 98.00

M423 PROJECT PLANNING & CONTROL 1263 1248 98.00

M425	PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT	277	271	97.00
M426	MULTINATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAG	50	50	100.00
M427	STOCK MARKET OPERATIONS	471	468	99.00
M428	SALES MANAGEMENT	1349	1340	99.00
M429	SERVICES MARKETING	1493	1481	99.00
M430	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	231	230	99.00
M431	CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR	320	301	94.00
M432	RURAL MARKETING	319	318	99.00
M434	CORPORATE GOVENANCE	1058	1055	99.00
M435	INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RESOURCE	569	565	99.00

M436	EVENT MANAGEMENT	93	93	100.00
M437	ORG.CHANGE & INTERVENTION STR	288	286	99.00
M438	STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT	487	481	98.00
M440	VIVA-VOCE CUM CASE STUDY	1799	1751	97.00

TOTAL APPEARED: 1943 TOTAL PASSED: 1836 PASS PERCENTAGE: 94.49